Air Filter UFI
27.539.00 FILTERS
Dimensions (mm)
A A: 230.0
8 B: 120.0
H: 318.0
Informations

Quantity unit packaging: 1
H Pieces per pack: 1
Box (width x length x height): 240x245x352 (mm)
Quantity per pallet: 36
Pallet (width x length x height): 800x1200x1000
(mm)
Filter net weight: 1999 g
Gross weight filter + box: 2230 g

8003453103894

Applications

CATERPILLAR

AP Serie AP 1000 B (N.7HN1 - 253) (3116)
CP Serie CP 533 C (N.3XNT1 -)
CP Serie CP 533 C (N.3YN1 -)
CP Serie CP 533 D (N.4TF1-)
CP Serie CP 563 C (N.4TF1 -)
CP Serie CP 563 C (N.5JN1 -)
CP Serie CP 563 C (N.5KNT -)
CS Serie CS 563 C (N.4KNT1 -)
CS Serie CS 563 C (N.4LNT1 -)
CS Serie CS 563 C (N.4TF1 -)
CS Serie CS 573 C (N.4TF1 -)
CS Serie CS 573 C (N.6LN1 -)
CS Serie CS 583 C (N.7MNT1 -)
CS Serie CS 583 C (N.7NN1 -)




Air Filter

27.539.00

WIRTGEN

W Serie W 1000 (05.10) (Caterpillar 3126B ATAAC) 154kW 209HP

Cross references

BALDWIN
CATERPILLAR
DONALDSON
FLEETGUARD
FLEETGUARD
GFT FILTERS
HENGST
KNECHT-MAHLE
LUBER-FINER
MANN+HUMMEL
MECAFILTER
SAKURA
SOFIMA

WIX

RS3502
61-2499
P53-2499
AF25036M
AF25111M
GFR1524
E754L
LX3293
LAF4499
C24580
FA3248
A5566
S7539 A
46474

FILTERS




